Sole Distributor of HKSAR & Macau:                        (A member of Great Eagle Group)
ESCM15DBK    Freestanding Coffee Machine
Features:
 Coffee preparation mode: Ground coffee
 Removable water tank for easy maintenance
 Milk frother
 Type of control: Touch keys
 Control panel material: Stainless steel
 Easy to use and clean
Technical information:
 Connected load: 1,100 W
 Pump pressure: 15 bar
 Water container capacity: 1.5L
 Frequency / Voltage: 50Hz / 220V
 Dimensions (W×H×D): 274 × 300 × 272 mm
 Net weight: 3.6 kg
 Gross weight: 4.4 kg
The specifications are subject to change without prior notice. © Toptech Co. Limited
Made in China